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World Championship Classification

PointsRider Leader Previous FRA FRA ITA ITA GER GER NED NED GBR GBR AUT AUT CAT CAT RSM RSM

TORRES Jordi SPA 168 25 20 7 11 25 16 20 20 11 131

FERRARI Matteo ITA 153 - 25 20 16 16 9 25 25 8 92 15 15

CASADEI Mattia ITA 124 - 13 16 - 11 20 13 16 10 253 44 29

KRUMMENACHER Randy SWI 123 16 9 11 9 20 10 16 7 25 -4 45 1

GARZO Hector SPA 122 20 16 13 10 - 25 9 5 13 115 46 1

GRANADO Eric BRA 107 - - 10 25 - 13 10 13 16 206 61 15

MANFREDI Kevin ITA 81 9 - 9 20 4 3 3 6 20 77 87 26

SPINELLI Nicolas ITA 76 - 11 - 13 10 11 7 8 - 168 92 5

MANTOVANI Andrea ITA 75 - 10 25 - 7 6 11 - 6 109 93 1

ZANNONI Kevin ITA 63 13 8 8 6 5 4 6 10 3 -10 105 12

ZACCONE Alessandro ITA 60 8 7 5 7 13 7 4 9 - -11 108 3

OKUBO Hikari JPN 54 11 6 1 4 6 8 2 4 4 812 114 6

PONS Miquel SPA 49 - 4 6 1 8 5 5 11 9 -13 119 5

RABAT Tito SPA 41 10 0 4 3 9 2 8 - 5 -14 127 8

PEREZ Mika SPA 34 5 2 0 8 3 1 0 2 7 615 134 7

FINELLO Alessio ITA 26 7 5 2 - 2 0 1 3 2 416 142 8

SALVADORI Luca ITA 22 6 3 3 5 0 0 0 - - 517 146 4

HERRERA Maria SPA 13 4 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 318 155 9
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MotoE

World Championship Classification

PointsTeam Leader Previous FRA FRA ITA ITA GER GER NED NED GBR GBR AUT AUT CAT CAT RSM RSM

2451 36 25 24 19 20 35 25 12 38 11DYNAVOLT INTACT GP MOTOE
2002 - 24 16 13 21 31 20 24 10 4145 45HP PONS LOS40
1813 29 21 7 13 26 16 20 21 12 1664 19OPENBANK ASPAR TEAM
1794 7 30 22 16 18 9 26 28 10 1366 2FELO GRESINI MOTOE
1565 - 4 16 26 8 18 15 24 25 2089 23LCR E-TEAM
1446 22 8 17 26 9 7 9 16 23 7101 12ONGETTA SIC58 SQUADRACORSE
1147 19 13 6 11 19 15 6 13 4 8131 30TECH3 E-RACING
1098 5 12 25 8 10 7 11 2 13 16136 5RNF MOTOE TEAM

639 16 3 7 8 9 2 8 - 5 5182 46PRETTL PRAMAC MOTOE
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